
 
 

 

2023-2024 Petition Review Committee Schedule 
 

All requests must be submitted on the appropriate form found online at 

www.fsw.edu/registrar. To be accepted for submission, petitions must include all 

required elements as noted on each form. If instructor verification is required, a 

signature or email can be obtained from the instructor. 

 

Submission Deadline 
(no later than 4:30 p.m.) 

Registrar's Office will  

Notify Students 
(no later than 4:30 p.m.) 

Tues. Sept. 5, 2023 Thurs. Sep. 21, 2023 

Mon. Oct. 2, 2023 Thurs. Oct. 19, 2023 

Mon. Nov. 6, 2023 Wed. Nov. 22, 2023  

Mon. Dec. 4, 2023 Thurs. Dec. 14, 2023 

Tues. Jan. 2, 2024 Tues. Jan. 9, 2024 

Wed. Jan. 10, 2024 Mon. Jan. 15, 2024 

Mon. Feb. 5, 2024 Thurs. Feb. 22, 2024 

Mon. Mar. 4, 2024 Thurs. Mar. 28, 2024 

Mon. Apr. 1, 2024 Thurs. Apr. 18, 2024 

Mon. May 6, 2024 Thurs. May 23, 2024 

Mon. Jun. 3, 2024 Thurs. Jun. 20, 2024 

Mon. Jul. 1, 2024 Thurs. Jul. 18, 2024 

Mon. Aug. 5, 2024 Wed. Aug. 14, 2024 

Fri. Aug. 16, 2024 Fri. Aug. 23, 2024 
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